
BUS NO : 21 (PATLUR) 

 

REG.NO                :       TN-28B-8450 

DRIVER NAME   :        V.KISHNAMOORTHI 

CONTACT NO     :        9788281132   

 

 

S.NO BUS STOP NAME 

TIMINGS 

PATLUR TO 

KSR 

COLLEGE 

KSR COLLEGE TO 

PATLUR 

1 Patlur 
 

7.35 AM 6.15 PM 

2 
 

  Goundampalayam 

  
 

7.40 AM 6.05 PM 

3 Chikkanickenpalaym 7.45 AM 6.00 PM 

4 

 

Palanaickenpalayam 7.50 AM 5.55 PM 

5 Aanakalkadu 8.00 AM 5.50 PM 

6 Nainaampalayam 8.05 AM 5.45 PM 

7 Perumpalaym 8.10 AM 5.40 PM 

8 
Kailasampalayam 

 
8.15 AM 5.35 PM 

9 
 

Vittampalayam 

 
8.20 AM 5.30 PM 

10 PUDHU Samy kovil 8.25 AM 5.25 PM 

11 Kaaniyallangadu 8.28 AM 
 

5.20 PM 



 

 

 

 

 

12 Bommakalpalayam 8.30 AM 5.15 PM 

13 Aandipalayam 8.35 AM 5.10 PM 

    

14 

 
Kollapatti police station 

 

8.37 AM 5.05 PM 

15 

 
Kollapatti 

 

8.40 AM 5.00 PM 


